The infrared bathroom heaters from the BKW Plus series
off er an unprecedented variety of variants. In addition to
numerous colors and sizes, it is possible to equip the heaters
with solid and at the same time noble towel bars in diff erent
lengths and surfaces.
Take the freedom to implement your own individual
ideas. Whether rather plain, with matt surfaces, elegant
with shiny glass fronts, or extravagant printed with

B
a
th
ro
o
m
 h
ea
te
r
dual
heating system
25
26 | Bathroom heater Satino
Article number Colour Surface Size (cm) Power (W) Current (A) Weight (kg) Number of possible rails
BPWS0550 White, similar to RAL 9016 Satin fi nish 60,0 x 120,0 x 2,2 550 2,4 16,2 1
BPWS0660 White, similar to RAL 9016 Satin fi nish 60,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 660 2,9 20,3 2
BPWS0850 White, similar to RAL 9016 Satin fi nish 60,0 x 180,0 x 2,2 850 3,7 24,5 3
The prices quoted apply only to the bathroom radiators. Price details for the corresponding brackets can be found on page 25.
Bathroom heater Satino
B
a

Model: BP satino
Colour: White, similar to RAL 9016
Surface: Satin fi nish
Power supply: 1/N/PE 230 V
Frequency: 50 Hz
IP rating: IP X4
Protection class: I
Heating technology: ESHC plus, dual heating system
Connection cable: 1850 mm, white
Schuko plug: Yes
Assembly: Wall
dual
heating system
Bathroom heater Crystal  | 27
Article number Colour Surface Size (cm) Power (W) Current (A) Weight (kg) Number of possible rails
BPWG0550 White, similar to RAL 9016 Gloss 60,0 x 120,0 x 2,2 550 2,4 16,2 1
BPWG0660 White, similar to RAL 9016 Gloss 60,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 660 2,9 20,3 2
BPWG0850 White, similar to RAL 9016 Gloss 60,0 x 180,0 x 2,2 850 3,7 24,5 3
B
a
th
ro

Colour: White, similar to RAL 9016
Surface: Gloss
Power supply: 1/N/PE 230 V
Frequency: 50 Hz
IP rating: IP X4
Protection class: I
Heating technology: ESHC plus, dual heating system
Connection cable: 1850 mm, white
Schuko plug: Yes
Assembly: Wall
dual
heating system
The prices quoted apply only to the bathroom radiators. Price details for the corresponding brackets can be found on page 25.
28 | Bathroom heater Mirror
Article number Colour Surface Size (cm) Power (W) Current (A) Weight (kg) Number of possible rails
BPSP0550 Mirror Gloss 60,0 x 120,0 x 2,2 550 2,4 16,2 1
BPSP0660 Mirror Gloss 60,0 x 150,0 x 2,2 660 2,9 20,3 2
Bathroom heater Mirror
B
a
th

Bathroom heater Metal sand
Technical Data:
Front: Metal, stove-enamelled
Model: BP Metal
Colour: Sand
Surface: Structure
Power supply: 1/N/PE 230 V
Frequency: 50 Hz
IP rating: IP X4
Protection class: I
Heating technology:ESHC plus, dual heating system
Connection cable: 1850 mm, white
Schuko plug: Yes
Assembly: Wall
Article number Colour Surface Size (cm) Power (W) Current (A) Weight (kg) Number of possible rails
BPSA0550 sand colored Structure 60,0 x 120,0 x 1,7 550 2,4 14,1 1
BPSA0660 sand colored Structure 60,0 x 150,0 x 1,7 660 2,9 18,7 2
BPSA0850 sand colored Structure 60,0 x 180,0 x 1,7 850 3,7 23,3 3
B
a
th
ro